
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil

Lübeck, 21.04.2013

Klasse

C/D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Heise ESV Hansa Lübeck
1:50

02
2:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Niclas Petermann ESV Hansa Lübeck
SS 11:3

51 Fr
3:45

13
 1  6  1  0  2  3  20 2

3 Rico Alexander Bachhub ESV Hansa Lübeck
Fr

SS 14:0

51
PS 10:9

32
 2  8  1  0  2  4  24 1
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